Invoice No: #INV-2682FF722E10
Invoice Date: 03 Jan, 2025

SL#

10

11

12

13

Language Book

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

The Way of Victorious Praying

The Ministry Of Fasting

The Practice of Intercession

Praying With Power

Practical Spiritual Warfare Through Prayer
Moving God Through Prayer

The Ministry of Praise And Thanksgiving
Waiting on The Lord in Prayer

The Ministry of Supplication
Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 1)
The Centrality of Prayer

Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 2)

Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 3)

Books

Pages Quantity

304

386

498

356

364

286

226

190

232

332

250

442

430

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

BILL TO:

Basile Harry Okam

harry.basile@yahoo.fr
96 FINHAM COURT - ME8 8NP, Kent, United Kingdom,

Unit List Price(€)

12.33

13.97

16.21

13.37

13.53

11.97

10.77

10.05

10.89

12.89

11.25

15.09

14.85

Tot. List Price(€)

12.33

13.97

16.21

13.37

13.53

11.97

10.77

10.05

10.89

12.89

11.25

15.09

14.85



SL# Language Book

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAYMENT VIA PayPal
Email: robyr@ztfbooks.com

Pages Quantity

Total quantity 13

PAYMENT VIA BANK TRANSFER
ACCOUNT HOLDER: ZTFBOOKS
IBAN: GB37 TRWI 2308 0174 9864 18
BIC/SWIFT: TRWIGB2LXXX

Sort code: 23-08-01
Account number: 74986418
Bank name and address:
Wise Payments Limited

56 Shoreditch High Street
London, E1 6]

United Kingdom

Format

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

Grand total
Discount (40%)

Amount to pay

€167.17
-€66.87
€100.3



